Bornholmske rekorder indtil 19 ar, piger

Disciplin

80m

100 m
200 m
300 m
400 m
600 m

800 m
1.000 m
1.500 m
1 mile
2.000 m
3.000 m

5.000 m
10.000 m

5 km

10 km

15 km

20 km

1/2 marathon
Marathon

60m hak
80m hak
100 m heek
400 m haek

Laengdespring
Hojdespring
Stangspring
Trespring

Kuglestad
Diskoskast
Spydkast
Hammerkast
Vaegtkast
7-kamp

4x100 m
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Navn Argang Klub Resultat
Freja Sommer 1998 Viking 12.24
Lotte Thiesen 1981 Viking 12,54
Line Kghlert 1993 Viking 26,32
Tanja Ravnholt 1987 Viking 43,3
Line Kghlert 1993 Viking 57,65
Katrine W. Kofoed 1992 Viking 1.42.28
Charlotte Kaagh 1964 Viking 2.10,4
Charlotte Kaagh 1964 Viking 2.48,2
Charlotte Kaagh 1964 Viking 4171
Charlotte Kaagh 1964 Viking 448,79
Anna S. H. Jgrgensen 1987 Viking 6.42,35
Charlotte Kaagh 1964 Viking 9.25,17
Charlotte Kaagh 1964 Viking 16.37,3
Charlotte Kaagh 1964 Viking 36.10,7
Klara Hansen 2003 Viking 17.34,2
Charlotte Kaagh 1964 Viking 34.53
Sussi Marker 1973 Viking 1.03.12
Charlotte Kaagh 1964 Viking 1.15.12
Charlotte Kaagh 1964 Viking 1.19.44
Mette Holm Hansen 1962 Viking 2.54,08
Camilla Frederiksen 1999 Viking 13.89
Camilla Frederiksen 1999 Viking 18.32
Lotte Thiesen 1981 Viking 15,4
Birgitte Hylsberg 1969 Viking 69,0
Lisbeth Pedersen 1967 Viking 5,75
Tine Mortensen 1964 Viking 1,70
Tanja Ravnholt 1987 Viking 2,84
Lotte Thiesen 1981 Viking 12,14
Gerda Munch 1960 KIF 11,45
Anne Juul Jensen 2006 Viking 56,39
Stine Densam 1986 Viking 34,08
Stine Densam 1986 Viking 48,69
Anne Juul Jensen 2006 Viking 14,31
Vakant

Viking 52,1

(Hansen, Hammer, Andersen, Thiesen)

Viking 2.32,57
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1979  4kg
2026  1kg
2002 600 g
2003  4kg
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http://statletik.dk/profil.php?id=3254&sex=k
http://statletik.dk/profil.php?id=2982&sex=k
http://statletik.dk/profil.php?id=2982&sex=k
http://statletik.dk/profil.php?id=359&sex=k
http://statletik.dk/profil.php?id=3570&sex=k
http://statletik.dk/profil.php?id=3570&sex=k

(Nielsen, Svendsen, Ravnholt, Holm Jgrgensen)



